AB678-AB858 01.04.2015




AB678-AB858

Mosununs

Kop

HanmeHoBaHue

01.04.2015

Kon-Bo

1 4080870000 MopuweHb B c6ope C WaTyHOM LP con rod/piston kit 1
11 4080090000 KomnnekT koney HA, 105 LP piston ring kit 1
1.2 7220140000 MopweHb HA 105 Piston @105 1
1.3 7050150000 Maney nopwHa h18x94 Piston pin 1
1.4;2.5 X Konbuo ctonopHoe 18 Internal snapring 2
1.5; 2.3 4190370005 LWaTtyH Conrod 2

1.6 7022040000 laiika M8 Nut M8 DIN-980 4
1.7; 2.7 7062170000 Bknagbiwm Bearing 2

2 4080880000 MopweHb BA B c6ope € laTyHOM HP con rod/piston kit 1
2.1 4080080000 KomnnexkT koney B, ¢p52 HP piston ring kit 1
2.2 7220120000 MopweHb B/, ¢52 Piston @52 1
2.4 7050130000 Maney, p18x42 Piston pin @18x42 1

3 4080910000 KomMmnnekt BUHTOB Screw kit 1
3.1 X TCEI M8x20 - UNI5931 TCEI M8x20 - UNI5931 6
3.2 X M210x30 UNI-5739 M210x30 UNI-5739 6
33 X TCEI M8x40 - UNI5931 TCEI M8x40 - UNI5931 8
34 X M8x20 UNI-5739 M8x20 UNI-5739 8
3.5 X M6x16 UNI 8111 M6x16 UNI 8111 1
3.6 X M5x12 - UNI8112 M5x12 - UNI8112 2
3.7 X M8x25 UNI-5739 M8x25 UNI-5739 1
3.8 X ?8x30 UNI-6593 @8x30 UNI-6593 1
3.9 X D.8 UNI 8842 D.8 UNI 8842 1

4 408190000 KomnnekTt npoknagok Gasket kit 1
4.1 X YnnotHuTenbHoe KonbLuo O-Ring 2
4.2 X MaHxeTta Oil seal 1
4.3 X Mpoknagka Gasket 3
4.4 X Mpoknagka Gasket 1
4.5 X Mpoknagka Gasket 1
4.6 X Mpoknagka Gasket 1

5 4231240000 NnuTta knanaHHas B c6ope Valve plate Kit 1
5.1 X MNnuta Valve plate 2
5.2 X Mpoxknagka Gasket 1
5.3 7199140000 MnactuHa knanaHa HJ, Valve 4
54 7199130000 MnacTtuHa knanaHa B, Valve 2

6 5030590008 FonoBKa ynuHgpa Head 1

7 5041150008 KonenBan Crankshaft 1

8 5060720008 Uvnuuap Cylinder 1

9 5070270008 Kaptep Crankcase 1
10 5082050008 Kpbiwka nepegHsas Cover 1
11 5082090008 3agHAsA KpbIwWkKa Cover 1
12 5130010008 Oxnagurtenb Aftercooler 1
13 7051520000 LLinoHka 6x9 Key 1
14 7060150000 MoawunHuk 6206 Bearing 1
15 7060160000 MopgwwunHnk 6006 Bearing 1
17 7090090000 Mpo6ka cnuBa macna Plug 1
18 7091120000 CanyH Brent cover 1
19 7153050000 Kosbipek Conveyor 1
20 7188060000 Macnoykasarenb Oil level gauge 1




AB678-AB858

01.04.2015

21 7192350000 KnanaH npego;apsumenbubu‘/’l 7,6 | Safety Valve M1/4-6bar 1
22 7201050000 Lkus AB678 Flywheel 1
22A 7201240000 ks AB858 Flywheel 1
23 7230040000 Tpy6ka Rilsan hose 6x4 1
24 7230270000 Tpy6ka nutalowas Intercooler 1
25 7458910000 3axum Clamp 1
26 9700002979 PunbTp B c60pe Filter 1
26.2 9103760330 MaTtpoH chunbTpa Fliltering element 2




